General information about company

Scrip code

506975

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
c No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. (,S harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of N gy pgld palC!—up underlying R shares (calculated . :
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(a0 oy shares | shares | poceipts | IV 11957 (Vi Asa [ ol % of
held (IV) | held W+ (VD |, B+ asscg. | LSS | rotal A+B+C
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | egy ( )
Promoter
(A) lg;Lromoter 8 9334952 9334952 | 57.66 9334952 9334952 [ 57.66
Group
(B) Public 11384 6854318 6854318 | 42.34 6854318 6854318 |[42.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&9 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 11392 16189270 16189270 | 100 16189270 16189270 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of slhiries
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Plcdged ot
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : : encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of Ont irgé?f Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI ﬁqﬂi i};s ares
@ shareholder | = "51ancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ¢ .
convertible " : sa Sa [ dematerialized
II) seouritics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % [No | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 57.66 9334952
Group
B) Public 42.34 1622267
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10957219




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly gl(;rgsf ;::ésnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- il | ihak shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Doy | o= (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re([:) cints Y (IVY+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares Oﬂ)p Wyt (v | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X egy Total Voting
(V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | & 5538865 5538865 |34.21 5538865 5538865 |34.21
undivided Family
@ gy Ol 3 3796087 3796087 |23.45 3796087 3796087 |23.45
(specify)
(SXI;(-IT)Otal 8 9334952 9334952 [57.66 9334952 9334952 | 57.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g 8 9334952 9334952 [57.66 9334952 9334952 | 57.66
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(MD)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 250 250 0 250 250 0
Financial
® Institutions/ 19 767116 767116 [4.74 767116 767116 |4.74
Banks
z;;j§°“ﬂ 20 767366 767366 | 4.74 767366 767366 | 4.74
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders 11516 4206931 4206931 |25.99 4206931 4206931 |25.99
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 288982 288982 1.79 288982 288982 1.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Ly (O 911 1591039 1591039 |9.83 1591039 1591039 |9.83
(specify)
ggig?“al 11364 6086952 6086952 [37.6 6086952 6086952 | 37.6
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 11384 6854318 6854318 | 42.34 6854318 6854318 |42.34
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o 11392 16189270 16189270 | 100 16189270 16189270 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

|11392

16189270

|1618927O

100

16189270

|16189270

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of slharies
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- L1 SNares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding . " (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
; Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
e Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.21 5538865
(d) 23.45 3796087
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 57.66 9334952
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.66 9334952
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 250
) 4.74 745325
sl al(2)) 4.74 745575
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 25.99 201132
(a(ii)) 1.79 81400
(e) 9.83 594160
Sub-Total (B) 37.6 876692
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.34 1622267
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10957219
Total (A+B+C 100 10957219

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY LAXMI
PODDAR

GAURI SHANKAR
PODDAR

SHIVEN
PODDAR

VEDANT
PODDAR

VIDHIKA PODDAR
BAGRI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAIPP6269L

AAHPP1682L

CEPPP8776K

CEPPP8775L

ACFPP5146F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3054505

782220

750000

750000

202140

5538865

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3054505

782220

750000

750000

202140

5538865

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.87

4.83

4.63

4.63

1.25

34.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3054505

782220

750000

750000

202140

5538865

Class eg:y

Total

3054505

782220

750000

750000

202140

5538865

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.87

4.83

4.63

4.63

1.25

34.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.87

4.83

4.63

4.63

1.25

34.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3054505

782220

750000

750000

202140

5538865

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KFL INFRA AND LOGISTICS

PRIVATE LIMITED

UDDHAYV PROPERTIES
LIMITED

ANUBHAV MINERLS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACK3751H

AAACU0283G

AAACA4935H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1945810

1380600

469677

3796087

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1945810

1380600

469677

3796087

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.02

8.53

29

23.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1945810

1380600

469677

3796087

Class eg:y

Total

1945810

1380600

469677

3796087

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.02

8.53

29

2345

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(€Y

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.02

8.53

2.9

23.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1945810

1380600

469677

3796087

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IDBI BANK LTD

CANARA BANK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCI8842G

AAACC6106G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480172

265153

745325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

480172

265153

745325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

297

1.64

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

480172

265153

745325

Class eg:y

Total

480172

265153

745325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

297

1.64

4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.97

1.64

4.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

480172

265153

745325




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







