General information about company							
Scrip code	506975						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN							
Name of the company	RAJASTHAN PETRO SYNTHETICS LTD.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of Partly shares share shares sha			Rights held in each					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
``	(II)	$  \text{hold}(W)  _{\text{hold}} =   \text{Receipts} =   \text{W} + \text{W}$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	9334952			9334952	57.66	9334952		9334952	57.66
(B)	Public	11384	6854318			6854318	42.34	6854318		6854318	42.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11392	16189270			16189270	100	16189270		16189270	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of		Category Shares S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Shareholder   convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.66					9334952
(B)	Public				42.34					1622267
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10957219

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5538865			5538865	34.21	5538865		5538865	34.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	3796087			3796087	23.45	3796087		3796087	23.45
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	9334952			9334952	57.66	9334952		9334952	57.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	9334952			9334952	57.66	9334952		9334952	57.66
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	250			250	0	250		250	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	19	767116			767116	4.74	767116		767116	4.74
Sub-Total (B)(1)		20	767366			767366	4.74	767366		767366	4.74
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10446	4206931			4206931	25.99	4206931		4206931	25.99
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	288982			288982	1.79	288982		288982	1.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	911	1591039			1591039	9.83	1591039		1591039	9.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11364	6086952			6086952	37.6	6086952		6086952	37.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		11384	6854318			6854318	42.34	6854318		6854318	42.34
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		11392	16189270			16189270	100	16189270		16189270	100

Total   11392   16189270   16189270   100	16189270	16189270   100	
(A+B+C)			

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Co	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.21					5538865
(d)				23.45					3796087
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.66					9334952
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.66					9334952
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					250
(f)				4.74					745325
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.74					745575
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				25.99					201132
(a(ii))				1.79					81400
(e)				9.83					594160
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.6					876692
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.34					1622267
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					10957219
Total (A+B+C				100					10957219

		Individuals/Hi	indu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY LAXMI PODDAR	GAURI SHANKAR PODDAR	SHIVEN PODDAR	VEDANT PODDAR	VIDHIKA PODDAR BAGRI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPP6269L	AAHPP1682L	CEPPP8776K	CEPPP8775L	ACFPP5146F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3054505	782220	750000	750000	202140	5538865
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3054505	782220	750000	750000	202140	5538865
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.87	4.83	4.63	4.63	1.25	34.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3054505	782220	750000	750000	202140	5538865
Class eg:y						
Total	3054505	782220	750000	750000	202140	5538865
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.87	4.83	4.63	4.63	1.25	34.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.87	4.83	4.63	4.63	1.25	34.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3054505	782220	750000	750000	202140	5538865
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

1	y Other (specify)		1
	<u> </u>	1 2	
Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
KFL INFRA AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED	ANUBHAV MINERLS PRIVATE LIMITED	
AAACK3751H	AAACU0283G	AAACA4935H	Total
1	1	1	3
1945810	1380600	469677	3796087
1945810	1380600	469677	3796087
12.02	8.53	2.9	23.45
Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()		
1945810	1380600	469677	3796087
1945810	1380600	469677	3796087
12.02	8.53	2.9	23.45
in charge (XII)	8.53	2.9	23.45
	PRIVATE LIMITED  AAACK3751H  1  1945810  12.02  Rights held in each class of securities (IX 1945810  1945810  12.02	PRIVATE LIMITED  AAACK3751H  AAACU0283G  1  1945810  1380600  1945810  1380600  12.02  8.53  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  1945810  1380600  12.02  8.53	RIWATE LIMITED

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1945810	1380600	469677	3796087				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Fina	ncial Institutions/ Banks						
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IDBI BANK LTD	CANARA BANK	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABCI8842G	AAACC6106G	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	480172	265153	745325					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	480172	265153	745325					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.97	1.64	4.6					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)						
Class eg: X	480172	265153	745325					
Class eg:y								
Total	480172	265153	745325					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.97	1.64	4.6					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.97	1.64	4.6					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in	480172	265153	745325					

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						